w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Embedded System
EBC-3680-2014-V11
EBC-3680
EBC-3680 Mini-ITX  Chassis for Hot-swappable Drive Bay Application
Specifications
 Small chassis for Mini-ITX form factor - Similar A4 size (front view)
 Excellent in thermal & acoustic simulation

ACE-A130B-R10 300W AC-DC PS/2 ATX power supply with ErP/PFC, 80 PLUS
bronze certified
Ordering information
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Compatible SBC
2.5'' internal
HDD
2.5'' internal
HDD
1 x 120mm easy-swappable
front fan
Side door security alert -
Intrusion switch
Part No. Expansion Type Recomand CPU cooler
KINO-AQ870 PCIe x4    CF-1156A/B/C/D-RS
KINO-AQ670 PCIe x16 CF-1156A/B/C/D-RS
KINO-AH611 PCIe x16 CF-1156A/B/C/D-RS
KINO-AH612 PCI
PCIe x1 CF-1156A/B/C/D-RS
KINO-G410 PCIe x16 CF-775A-RS
KINO-CVR-D25502 PCIe x4 19FFD124010HB2A7-000001-RS